
Date

Nursing

Home Emerg

Machines

In-Person

Total

In-Person By-Mail

Daily

 Total

Cumulative

Total REP DEM

Jan 25 0 17 17 17 3 14

Jan 26 0 8 8 25 8 0

Jan 27 0 21 21 46 11 10

Jan 30 0 5 5 51 3 2

Jan 31 0 12 12 63 7 5

Feb 1 0 3 3 66 1 2

Feb 2 0 7 7 73 4 3

Feb 3 0 8 8 81 4 4

Feb 6 0 7 7 88 3 4

Feb 7 21 21 4 25 113 11 14

Feb 8 29 29 5 34 147 8 26

Feb 9 26 26 2 28 175 14 14

Feb 10 0 6 6 181 5 1

Feb 13 0 12 12 193 7 5

Feb 14 0 5 5 198 4 1

Feb 15 169 169 1 170 368 121 49

Feb 16 214 214 5 219 587 191 28

Feb 17 307 307 4 311 898 245 66

Feb 18 103 103 6 109 1007 91 18

Feb 21 340 340 11 351 1358 289 62

Feb 22 354 354 9 363 1721 306 57

Feb 23 283 283 7 290 2011 234 56

Feb 24 347 347 8 355 2366 293 62

Feb 25 202 202 10 212 2578 178 34

Feb 27 535 535 11 546 3124 419 127

Feb 28 661 661 8 669 3793 569 100

Feb 29 0 8 8 3801 7 1

Mar 1 0 8 8 3809 7 1

Mar 2 0 16 16 3825 12 4

Mar 5 0 30 30 3855 24 6

Mar 6 0 2 2 3857 1 1

Totals 76 0 3515 3591 266 3857 3857 3080 777

Presidential Preference Primary--March 6, 2012

Unofficial Totals for Early and Absentee Voting
Montgomery County, Tennessee


